
  
 
 

             
             
             
             
             
             

  
 
 

WEBSITES/ RESOURCES / REFERENCES 
FARM TO CAFETERIA 
Farm to School: Minnesota Toolkit for Food Service –  www.mn‐farmtoschool.umn.edu  

National Farm to School resources ‐ www.farmtoschool.org  

Minnesota School Nutrition Association ‐  www.mnsna.org 

IATP Local Foods ‐ www.iatp.org/localFoods  

Community Food Security Coalition (CFSC) ‐ www.farmtocollege.org  

Health Care Without Harm ‐ www.noharm.org 
 

FARMERS 
Know your Farmer, Know your Food ‐
www.usda.gov/wps/portal/knowyourfarmer?navid=KNOWYOURFARMER  

Marketing Local Foods ‐    www.misa.umn.edu/Marketing_Local_Food2 

Marketing local products to schools: A Step‐By‐Step Guide 

www.mifarmtoschool.msu.edu/assets/farmToSchool/docs/MIFTS_Marketing_Guide.pdf  

Food Safety Plan (templates) http://safety.cfans.umn.edu/FSP4U.html  

National GAPs Program, Cornell  University ‐ www.gaps.cornell.edu  

USDA audit checklists and score sheet ‐ www.ams.usda.gov/gapghp 

RSDP Local Foods ‐ www.localfoods.umn.edu  

SHIP 
 

SHIP nutrition interventions for School and Community  
    www.health.state.mn.us/healthreform/ship/implementation/nutritionindex.html 

Farm to Cafeteria 
NETWORKING & PLANNING 



WHO CAN HELP?  
University of Minnesota  
Stephanie Heim, UM Ext. Farm to School Coordinator ‐ heim0106@umn.edu – 507‐319‐0263 

Beth Nelson, MISA Information Exchange – schre002@umn.edu – 800‐909‐6472 

Michele Schermann, Agricultural Health and Safety Research Fellow ‐  scher019@umn.edu ‐ 612‐ 624‐7444 

Erin Meier, SE Regional Sustainable Development Partnership/ERC – tegtm003@umn.edu – 507‐536‐6313 

Tom van der Linden, Extension Winona County ‐ vande650@umn.edu ‐ 507‐457‐6445 

Jerry Tesmer, Extension Fillmore County ‐ tesme001@umn.edu ‐ 507‐765‐3896 

Jim Riddle, Organic Outreach Coordinator ‐ riddl003@umn.edu ‐ 507‐429‐7959 
 

Statewide Health Improvement Program (SHIP) regional coordinators 
Jill Walters, Olmsted County SHIP Coordinator ‐ Walters.jill@co.olmsted.mn.us ‐ 507‐328‐7526 

JoAnne Judge‐Dietz, Olmsted SHIP Coordinator ‐ Judgedietz.joanne@co.olmsted.mn.us ‐ 507‐328‐7452 

Natalie Ginter ‐ Rice County SHIP Coordinator ‐ nginter@co.rice.mn.us ‐ 507‐332‐6111 

Susan Brace‐Adkins, SE Cluster SHIP Coordinator (Dodge‐Steele, Fillmore‐Houston, Freeborn, Goodhue, 
Mower, Wabasha, Winona) – susan.brace‐adkins@co.goodhue.mn.us– 651‐385‐6112  
 

USDA Natural Resource Conservation Service 
Jeffery Koster, NRCS Hiawatha Valley RC&D Coordinator ‐ jeffery.koster@mn.usda.gov‐  507‐281‐1959 

Your local USDA Service Center ‐ http://www.mn.nrcs.usda.gov/contact/directory/index.html  
 

USDA Rural Development 
Chuck Phillips, SE Region Area Director ‐ Charles.Phillips@mn.usda.gov – 507‐332‐7418 

Jennifer Sass, Faribault Service Center ‐ Jennifer.Sass@mn.usda.gov  ‐ 507‐332‐7418 

Naomi Lenz, Austin Service Center – Naomi.Lenz@mn.usda.gov ‐507‐437‐8247 x4 
 

OTHERS  
Lynn Mader, Farm to School Specialist, IATP – Lmader@iatp.org  ‐ 612‐708‐8635  
Paul Hugunin, Minnesota Grown ‐ Paul.Hugunin@state.mn.us ‐ 651‐201‐6510 

Caroline van Schaik, Land Stewardship Project ‐ caroline@landstewardshipproject.org – 507‐523‐2729 

Kathy Zeman, Sustainable Farming Assoc, Cannon River Chapter ‐ kzeman@kmwb.net – 507‐664‐9446 

Sandy and Lonny Dietz, Sustainable Farming Assoc, SE Chapter ‐ londietz@aol.com ‐ 507‐932‐5225 

Linda Grover‐ Winona County Economic Development Authority Director ‐ lgrover@co.winona.mn.us  

             507‐457‐6483 


